
Kreismeisterschaft Schüler C und Schüler A Platzierungen

Schüler A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jesse Klaus/Luca Sukau TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Christopher Bachert/Pascal Braun Concordia Beuren / TSV Jahn Geisleden

3 Torben Kullmann/Samuel Huke TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Jonas Nolte/Lorenz Pfeil TTV Dingelstädt

5 Oliver Kletschka/Ben Göckeritz SV 1893 Niederorschel / TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Robin Iffland/Jonas Hackel TTV Dingelstädt

5 Tizian Bachmann/Leon Neumann TSV Jahn Geisleden / Lok Leinefelde

5 Hannes Hübler/Pascal Werkmeister SV Einheit Worbis

9 Elias Kühn/Adrian Keppler SG Kreuzebra

9 Elias Fusch/Florian Lutter TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

9 Vivian Kurth/Justin Rosenthal SG Birkungen / SV Einheit Worbis

Schüler A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Jesse Klaus TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Luca Sukau TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Christopher Bachert Concordia Beuren

3 Torben Kullmann TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Pascal Braun TSV Jahn Geisleden

5 Oliver Kletschka SV 1893 Niederorschel

5 Elias Kühn SG Kreuzebra

5 Lorenz Pfeil TTV Dingelstädt

9 Samuel Huke TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

9 Florian Lutter TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

11 Elias Fusch TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

11 Adrian Keppler SG Kreuzebra

11 Vivian Kurth SG Birkungen

11 Jonas Nolte TTV Dingelstädt

11 Pascal Werkmeister SV Einheit Worbis

16 Tizian Bachmann TSV Jahn Geisleden

16 Ben Göckeritz TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

16 Hannes Hübler SV Einheit Worbis

16 Robin Iffland TTV Dingelstädt

16 Justin Rosenthal SV Einheit Worbis

21 Jonas Hackel TTV Dingelstädt

21 Leon Neumann Lok Leinefelde

Schüler C Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Justus Riese/Marcius Krauel TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Nico Kapirske/Robin Leukefeld TSV 1891 Breitenworbis / SV 1893 Niederorschel

3 Paul Braun/Linus Hunold TSV Jahn Geisleden / SV Einheit Worbis

3 Marvin Jackl/Eric Klaus SV 1893 Niederorschel

Schüler C Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Marcius Krauel TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Justus Riese TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

3 Paul Braun TSV Jahn Geisleden

3 Linus Hunold SV Einheit Worbis

5 Marvin Jackl SV 1893 Niederorschel

5 Nico Kapirske TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

5 Eric Klaus SV 1893 Niederorschel

5 Robin Leukefeld SV 1893 Niederorschel
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Schülerinnen A Doppel

Platz Name Verein

1 Paula Pietsch/Jolina Langenhan TSV 1891 Breitenworbis / Lok Leinefelde

2 Pauline Keppler/Theresa Kraushaar SG Kreuzebra

3 Felicitas Auer/Leonie Hartung SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode / TSV Jahn Geisleden

3 Maren Kolle/Fiona Kahlmeier TSV 1891 Breitenworbis / SG Kreuzebra

Schülerinnen A Einzel

Platz Name Verein

1 Paula Pietsch TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

2 Jolina Langenhan Lok Leinefelde

3 Felicitas Auer SG SW Weißenborn-Lüderode

3 Leonie Hartung TSV Jahn Geisleden

5 Leonie Beck TTV Dingelstädt

5 Fiona Kahlmeier SG Kreuzebra

5 Pauline Keppler SG Kreuzebra

5 Maren Kolle TSV 1891 Breitenworbis

9 Theresa Kraushaar SG Kreuzebra
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